
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 67479674

Data
publicarii 22.03.22

Coduri CPV

31200000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 500,23 RON - 500,23 RON

Descriere: DOZA PT 150x110 IP55 SCAME 685.006 Buc 9 15,15 136,35 162,2565 PRELUNG. 4 PRIZE 5 ML (3x1.5) SCAME 161.241/D5 Buc 2 52,77 105,54 125,5926 PRELUNG. 6 PRIZE 5 ML (3x1.5) SCAME 161.251/D5 Buc 4 58,9 235,6 280,364 SCHE F+N 6A 4.5KA EZ9P32606 Buc 1 22,74 22,74 27,0606 mai putin
